
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Not classified
DNF

No.
1

14
9

864
146
21
92

647
99
24
66

100
27

144
55

148
247
131

49

Name
Henrik Karlsson
Fredrik Eriksson
Pär Hammarstrand
John Stambeck
Hampus Gustafson
Benjamin Lindquist
Anton Christensen
Mikael Alskog
Max Ericsson
Fredrik Gustafsson
Sondre Haaverstad
Patrik Kerttu
Jon Grevaeg
Fredrik Sebastian Scuderi
Ronny Berget
Daniel Röed
Nicke Ekström
René Riiser

Peter Mackhé

Class
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit

Elit

Make
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
KTM
Honda
Kawasaki

TM
Honda
TM

KTM
TM
KTM
KTM

Laps
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13

3

Total Tm
14:46.113
14:58.956
15:04.732
15:07.074
15:16.238
15:17.000
15:34.186
15:41.072
15:45.505
15:48.728
14:52.953
15:02.126
15:12.713
15:45.375
15:53.022
15:11.084
15:13.966
15:28.851

3:13.400

Diff

12.843
18.619
20.961
30.125
30.887
48.073
54.959
59.392

1:02.615
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps

DNF

Best Tm
58.392

1:00.381
1:00.658

59.089
1:01.183
1:00.630
1:02.182
1:03.211
1:03.203
1:03.010
1:03.746
1:04.165
1:04.947
1:03.730
1:08.234
1:05.875
1:10.040
1:09.649

1:09.293

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

12.843

Avg. Speed

48,752

Best Lap Tm

58.392

Best Speed

49,322

Best Lap by

1 - Henrik Karlsson
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Supermoto SM 2014 Örebro
Elit SM

Race 1

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:32:38

Örebro Supermoto Race Park 0,800 km

2014-06-07 13:25


